
 

 
 

1 21 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

24 

24 

25 

25 

25 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE CATEGORIA ECCELLENZA 

MARANGON FABIO 

SPADA VENIERO 

CALO’ GIUSEPPE 

DE TOMASI ENRICO 

SANI MANRICO 

SPADA MICHAEL 



 

 
 

1 22 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

20 

19 

25 

24 

23 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE CATEGORIA PRIMA 

BONIGOLO MORENO 

DI CHIANO COSIMO 

CARNEVALE GALLUCCI ANTONELLO 

RAPANELLI RICCARDO 

AMADEI NICOLA 

PUPO GIUSEPPE 



 

 
 

1 21 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

19 

23
+3 

18 

23
+4 

22 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE CATEGORIA SECONDA 

GAETANO GIUSEPPE 

PEDERZOLI LUCA 

CIAMPINI MARCO 

CATERINA ANTONIO 

MARELLI FABRIZIO 

BUSDRAGHI LUCA 



 

 
 

1 22
+5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

22
+2 

20
+2 

18 

20
+4 

19 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE CATEGORIA TERZA 

BETTINI MICHELANGELO 

FONTANA GENNARO 

ROCCASECCA BRUNO 

SIMONI FILIPPO 

CHIODI GIANLUCA 

SVANERA MAURO 



 

 
 

JU 24 

JU 

JU 

VE 

VE 

VE 

25
+3 

25
+5 

23 

23 

24 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE QUALIFICHE JUNIOR - VETERANI 

PANIZZA LUCA 

NESTI MICHAEL 

CAMPORESE CRISTIAN 

PROVENZALE GIOVANNI 

NESTI PIERGIOVANNI 

BOSI MAURO 



 

 
 

MA 18 

MA 

MA 

LA 

LA 

LA 

22 

23 

24 

19 

25 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE QUALIFICHE MASTER - LADIES 

MORELLI FERRUCCIO 

SANTIROSI ALVARO 

ZAMBONI GIOVANNI 

PETAGINE ANA CECILIA 

POLITI MARIA ROSA 

FLAMMINI CARLA 



 

 
 

1 21 

1 

1 

E 

E 

E 

22 

24 

22 

23 

25 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 2° BARRAGE CATEGORIE - PODIO 

PUPO GIUSEPPE 

AMADEI NICOLA 

RAPANELLI RICCARDO 

SPADA MICHAEL 

SANI MANRICO 

DE TOMASI ENRICO 



 

 
 

2 21 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

23 

22 

23 

20 

22 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 2° BARRAGE CATEGORIE - PODIO 

BUSDRAGHI LUCA 

CIAMPINI MARCO 

MARELLI FABRIZIO 

CHIODI GIANLUCA 

FONTANA GENNARO 

BETTINI MICHELANGELO 



 

 
 

E 22 

1 

2 

3 

JU 
VE 

MA 
LA 

18 

18 

17 

19 

17 

ATLETA DELL’ ANNO 2017  
 BARRAGE FINALE 

DE TOMASI ENRICO 

RAPANELLI RICCARDO 

CIAMPINI MARCO 

CHIODI GIANLUCA 

CAMPORESE CRISTIAN 

FLAMMINI CARLA 



E 

1 

2 18 

 
ATLETA DELL’ANNO 2017  

COMPAK SPORTING – FINALISTI 
 

3 17 

Q 19 

Q 17 

18 

22 

P SH 

P SH 

P SH 

P SH 

P SH 

P SH 

DE TOMASI ENRICO 

RAPANELLI RICCARDO 

CIAMPINI MARCO 

CHIODI GIANLUCA 

CAMPORESE CRISTIAN 

FLAMMINI CARLA 

DE TOMASI ENRICO 



 
 
 


